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Course Code 

LFBFFDOL00009 

LFBFFDOL00007 

LFBFFDOL00030 

LFBFFDOL00083 

LFBFFDOL00087 

LFBFFDTM00050 

LFBFFDTM00097 

LFBFFDOL00003 

LFBFFDTM00057 

LFBFFDOL00026 
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LFBFFDTM00049 

LFBFFDOL00061 
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LFBFFDTM00071 

LFBFFDTM00114 
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LFBFFDOL00066 
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LFBFFDTM00040 

LFBFFDOL00056 

LFBFFDTM00090 

LFBFFDTM00094 

LFBFFDOL00025 

LFBFFDOL00068 

LFBFFDOL00058 

LFBFFDTM00035 

LFBFFDOL00029 

LFBFFDTM00045 

FFDPeriodexam 

LFBFFDTM00098 

LFBFFDTM00058 

LFBFFDTM00061 

LFBFFDTM00001 

LFBFFDTM00112 

LFBFFDOL00045 
LFBFFDOL00072 

LFBFFDTM00063 

LFBFFDTM00121 

LFBOL00296 

LFBFFDOL00010 

LFBFFDOL00071 

LFBFFDOL00055 

LFBFFDOL00064 

LFBFFDTM00059 

LFBFFDTM00003 

LFBFFDTM00105 

LFBFFDOL00021 

LFBFFDOL00078 

LFBFFDOL00081 

LFBFFDTM00109 

LFBFFDTM00128 

LFBFFDTM00034 

LFBFFDTM00039 

LFBFFDOL00013 

LFBFFDOL00024 

LFBFFDOL00039 

LFBFFDOL00084 

LFBFFDTM00025 

Course Title 

PER 009 Managing Stress 

PER 012 Equality 
PP 010 Light Portable Pump 

OP 007 High Rise Procedure 

HAZ 008 Environmental Damage Control 
LAD 019 Roof Ladder 

RFT 002 Fire Science 2 

KNO 001 Knots 

BA 003 Cylinder and Ancillary Equipment 

PP 002 Mounting, Dismounting and Reversing an Appliance 

MAN 013 Health and Safety: Safe Use of Equipment 
BA 006 Search and Rescue Procedures 

PP 016 Water Shuttle and Water Relay 

OP 008 Cylinder Procedure 

HAZ 003 Hazardous Materials - Operational Procedure 

PER 009 Managing Stress 
LAD 008 135 Ladder- Standard Pitch 

PP 002 Mounting, Dismounting and Reversing an Appliance 
RTC 004 Tool Familiarisation 

OP 010 Extinguishers 
BA 012 A Test 

OP 011 Special Services 

KNO 002 Lines 

LAD 016 135 Ladder Drill - Props to the Face 

OP 006 Firefighting in Basements 
GL 001 Guideline Procedure 

PP 016 Water Shuttle and Water Relay 
RTC 001 Road Traffic Collisions - Procedures 

BA 005 Safe Movement 

BA 022 Second Set Procedures 

RFT 004 Tactical Ventilation 

Manual Handling Guidance Note 1 Safe Lifting 

PP 004 Pumping - Pressure Loss Calculations 
LAD 002 - 9 Metre Ladder 

RFT 001 Fire Science 1 

BA 002 Drager PSS 7000 BA Set 
OP 017 Damage Control 

BA 022 Second Set Procedures 

PP 009 Pumping - Lifting from Open Water 
RFT 004 Tactical Ventilation 

OP 006 Firefighting in Basements 

OP 016 Electricity 

PP 001 Introduction to Dual-purpose Pump Ladder 

OP 023 Firefighting in Buildings I 
GL 001 Guideline Procedure 

HH 003 Branches and Adaptors 

PP 009 Pumping - Lifting from Open Water 

LAD 006 Working on Ladders - Climbing, Mount and Dismount 
FFD Period Exam 

RFT 003 Compartment Firefighting 
BA 004 Wearer’s Guidance 

BA 007 BA Entry Control 
KNO 001 Knots 

OP 022 Gaining Access 

BA 007 BA Entry Control 
HAZ 007 Hazardous Materials - Asbestos 

BA 009 B Test 

OP 018 Fire Investigation 

HAZ 002 - Gas Tight Suits (Donning Procedure Video) 

OP 001 Building Construction 
HAZ 005 Hazardous Materials - Biohazard 

RFT 002 Fire Science 2 

OP 015 Fixed Installations 

BA 005 Safe Movement 

MAN 005 Probation, Discipline and Grievance Procedures 
HAZ 005 Hazardous Materials - Biohazard 

KNO 003 Hauling Aloft 
HAZ 004 Hazardous Materials - Radiation 

OP 018 Fire Investigation 
HAZ 00£ CBRN 

Summative Assessment Sample Questions 
HH 002 Hose 

PP 004 Pumping - Pressure Loss Calculations 

PER 010 Decision Making Model 

HH 003 Branches and Adaptors 
BA 001 Introduction to Respiratory Protective Equipment 

OP 004 Incident Command 

OP 002 Building Construction 
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Task 
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Online 

Task 

Task 

Task 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Task 

Task 

Task 

Task 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Task 

Date First Available on LMS 

09/12/2014 

08/12/2014 

07/01/2015 

07/10/2015 

19/11/2015 

12/01/2015 

10/03/2015 

03/12/2014 

17/02/2015 

07/01/2015 

16/12/2014 

17/02/2015 

05/03/2015 

01/10/2015 

17/09/2015 

09/12/2014 

12/01/2015 
12/01/2015 

07/04/2015 

13/02/2015 

17/02/2015 

09/09/2015 

09/12/2014 

12/01/2015 

09/09/2015 

20/03/2015 

05/03/2015 

07/04/2015 

13/02/2015 

13/02/2015 

10/03/2015 

30/04/2015 

07/01/2015 

12/01/2015 

19/12/2014 

13/02/2015 

09/09/2015 

17/02/2015 

12/01/2015 

12/03/2015 

10/03/2015 

10/03/2015 

07/01/2015 

09/09/2015 

20/03/2015 

12/01/2015 

07/01/2015 

12/01/2015 

28/10/2014 

10/03/2015 

17/02/2015 

17/02/2015 

09/12/2014 

25/03/2015 

13/02/2015 
09/09/2015 

17/02/2015 

09/04/2015 

31/05/2017 

16/12/2014 

09/09/2015 

12/03/2015 

09/09/2015 

17/02/2015 

09/12/2014 

25/03/2015 

07/01/2015 

17/09/2015 

02/10/2015 

25/03/2015 

11/11/2015 

12/01/2015 

12/01/2015 

16/12/2014 

07/01/2015 

13/02/2015 

09/11/2015 

16/12/2014 

LFBO0102148 0001 
LFB00102148/1



LFBFFDOL00033 

LFBFFDOL00037 

LFBFFDTM00036 

LFBFFDTM00107 

LFBFFDTM00125 

LFBFFDTM00070 

LFBFFDTM00092 

LFBFFDOL00067 

LFBFFDTM00052 

LFBFFDTM00056 

LFBFFDOL00022 

LFBFFDOL00074 

LFBFFDTM00127 

LFBFFDTM00129 

LFBFFDOL00069 

LFBFFDTM00101 

LFBFFDOL00082 

LFBFFDTM00038 

LFBFFDTM00054 
LFBFFDTM00088 

LFBFFDTM(~0096 

LFBFFDTM00108 

LFBFFDOL00027 

LFBFFDOL00006 

LFBFFDOL00034 

LFBFFDOL00014 

LFBFFDTM00110 

LFBFFDOL00023 

LFBFFDOL00086 

LFBFFDTM00024 

LFBFFDOL00038 

LFBFFDTM00032 

LFBFFDTM00103 

LFBFFDTM00091 

LFBFFDTM00106 

LFBFFDOL00053 

LFBFFDOL00076 

LFBFFDTM00093 

LFBFFDOL00032 

LFBFFDTM00041 

LFBFFDTM00120 

LFBFFDOL00042 

LFBFFDTM00062 

LFBFFDTM00089 

LFBFFDOL00019 

LFBFFDTM00111 

LFBFFDOL00017 

LFBFFDOL00041 

LFBFFDTM00005 

LFBFFDOL00063 

LFBFFDOL00088 

LFBFFDTM00043 

LFBFFDOL00075 

LFBFFDOL00060 

LFBFFDTM00007 

LFBFFDOL00050 

LFBFFDOL00005 
LFBFFDOL00046 

LFBFFDOL00048 

LFBFFDOL00031 

LFBFFDOL00085 

LFBFFDTM00115 

LFBFFDTM00104 

LFBFFDOL00065 

LFBFFDTM00004 

LFBFFDTM00064 

LFBFFDTM00118 

LFBFFDTM00042 

LFBFFDTM00026 

LFBFFDTM00066 

LFBFFDTM00006 

LFBFFDTM00051 

LFBFFDTM00119 

LFBFFDTM00102 

LFBFFDOL00070 

LFBFFDTM00068 

LFBFFDOL00001 

LFBFFDOL00012 

LFBFFDTM00009 

LFBFFDTM00053 

LAD 007 Short Extension Ladder 

MAN 012 Health and Safety: Risk Management 

PP 001 Introduction to Dual-purpose Pump Ladder 
HAZ 007 Hazardous Materials - Asbestos 

Manual Handling Guidance Note 3 Casualty Handling at Special 

BA 018 BA Communications Equipment 

OP 008 Cylinder Procedures 

OP 022 Gaining Access 

KNO 003 Hauling Aloft 

BA 002 Drager PSS 7000 BA Set 

HH 001 Hydrants and Water Supplies 
RTC 001 Road Traffic Collisions - Procedures 

Manual Handling Guidance Note 5 Methods of Rescuing 

Summative Assessment Sample Questions - Answers 

OP 024 Firefighting in Buildings II 

HAZ 001 Hazardous Materials - Introduction and Signage 
RTC 002 Vehicle Construction and Hazards 

PP 003 Pumping - Theory and Appliance Pump 
IEC Manual 2018 

OP 004 Incident Command 

OP 024 Firefighting in Buildings II 

HAZ 008 Environmental Damage Control 

PP 003 Pumping - Theory and Appliance Pump 
PER 008 Communication Skills 

LAD 008 135 Ladder- Standard Pitch 

PER 014 Community Safety 

OP 017 Damage Control 
HH 002 Hose 

HAZ 006 Hazardous Materials - Decontamination 

OP 001 Building Construction 

PP 015 Foam and Foam Making Equipment 

MAN 012 Health and Safety: Risk Management 

HAZ 003 Hazardous Materials - Operational Procedure 

OP 007 High Rise Procedure 
HAZ 006 Hazardous Materials - Decontamination 

BA 018 BA Communications Equipment 

HAZ 001 Hazardous Materials - Introduction and Signage 
OP 015 Fixed Installations 

LAD 002 - 9 Metre Ladder 

PP 010 Light Portable Pump 

OP 013 Railway Procedure 
BA 004 Wearer’s Guidance 

BA 008 Telemetry Equipment 

OP 005 Thermal Imaging Camera 
RFT 002 Fire Science 2 v1.0.0 

OP 021 Working on Water 
RFT 001 Fire Science 1 

BA 003 Cylinder and Ancillary Equipment 

PER 004 Study and Memory Skills 
OP 012 Passenger Lifts 

OP 025 Introduction to Operational Knowledge 

LAD 001 Introduction to London Fire Brigade Ladders 

OP 013 Railway Procedure 

OP 014 Aerial Appliances 
PER 008 Communication Skills 

BA 017 Emergency Procedures 

MAN 010 Health and Safety at Work 
BA 008 BA Entry Control - Telemetry Equipment 

BA 010 Don, Start and Close Down 

LAD 001 Introduction to London Fire Brigade Ladders 
HAZ 009 CBRN 

RTC 002 Vehicle Construction and Hazards 

HAZ 004 Hazardous Materials - Radiation 

OP 016 Electricity 

MAN 010 Health and Safety/at Work 
BA 010 Don, Start and Close Down 

OP 011 Special Services 

PP 015 Foam and Foam Making Equipment 

PER 010 The Decision Making Model 

BA 017 Emergency Procedures 

PER 005 Cyber Security 
LAD 020 Ladder Rescue - Assist Down 

QP 012 Passenger Lifts 

HAZ 002 Gas Tight Suits 

RFT 003 Compartment Firefighting 

OP 010 Extinguishers 

PER 004 Study and Memory Skills 
MAN 013 Health and Safety: Safe Use of Equipment 

PER 012 Equality 

LAD 015 135 Ladder - Confined Space Pitch 
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Online 
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07/01/2015 

09/01/2015 

12/01/2015 

25/03/2015 

30/04/2015 

24/02/2015 

10/03/2015 

09/09/2015 

14/01/2015 

17/02/2015 

07/01/2015 

14/09/2015 

30/04/2015 

11/11/2015 

09/09/2015 

25/03/2015 

02/10/2015 

12/01/2015 

21/01/2015 
10/03/2015 

10/03/2015 

25/03/2015 

07/01/2015 

08/12/2014 

07/01/2015 

16/12/2014 

25/03/2015 

07/01/2015 

19/11/2015 

16/12/2014 

26/01/2015 

12/01/2015 

25/03/2015 

10/03/2015 

25/03/2015 

24/02/2015 

17/09/2015 

10/03/2015 

07/01/2015 

12/01/2015 

09/04/2015 

13/02/2015 

17/02/2015 

10/03/2015 

24/12/2014 

25/03/2015 

19/12/2014 

13/02/2015 

09/12/2014 

09/09/2015 

16/12/2015 

12/01/2015 

17/09/2015 

09/04/2015 

09/12/2014 

13/02/2015 

08/12/2014 
13/02/2015 

13/02/2015 

07/01/2015 

09/11/2015 

07/04/2015 

25/03/2015 

09/09/2015 

09/12/2014 

17/02/2015 

09/04/2015 

12/01/2015 

16/12/2014 

17/02/2015 

09/12/2014 

12/01/2015 

09/04/2015 

25/03/2015 

09/09/2015 

17/02/2015 

03/12/2014 

16/12/2014 

09/12/2014 

14/01/2015 
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LFBFFDTM00069 

LFBFFDTM00117 

LFBFFDOL00035 

LFBFFDTM00031 

LFBFFDOL00015 

LFBFFDOL00044 

LFBFFDOL00016 

LFBFFDTM00046 

LFBFFDOL00004 

LFBFFDOL00036 

LFBFFDTM00022 

LFBFFDTM00033 

LFBFFDTM00181 

LFBFFDOL00080 

LFBFFDOL00020 

LFBFFDOL00008 

LFBFFDOL00047 

LFBFFDOL00059 

LFBFFDOL00018 
LFBFFDTM00095 

LFBFFDOL00057 

LFBFFDTM00055 

LFBFFDOL00049 
LFBFFDTM00124 

LFBFFDOL00002 

LFBFFDOL00011 

LFBFFDTM00048 

BA 027 Respirator Facemask 

MAN 009 Pole House and Sliding Pole Safety 
LAD 015 135 Ladder - Confined Space Pitch 

MAN 004 Legislation 

RFT 001 Fire Science 1 v1.0.0 Copy 
BA 006 Search and Rescue Procedures 

RFT 001 Fire Science 1 v1.0.0 Copy 
LAD 007 Short Extension Ladder 

KNO 002 Lines 

LAD 016 135 Ladder Drill - Props to the Face 

PER 014 Community Safety 

HH 001 Hydrants and Water Supplies 

OP 026 Fire Escape Hood Session 

OP 021 Working on Water 

Manual Handling Awareness 

MAN 005 Probation, Discipline and Grievance Procedures 
BA 009 B Test 

OP 009 Messages 
MAN 004 Legislation 

OP 023 Firefighting in Buildings I 

OP 005 Thermal Imaging Camera 

BA 001 Introduction to Respirator)/Protective Equipment 
BA 012 A Test 

Manual Handling Guidance Note 2 Team Lifting 

PER 005 Cyber Security 

OP 002 Building Construction 
LAD 013 Working on Ladders - Carrying Hose Aloft 
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09/04/2015 

07/01/2015 

19/12/2014 

19/12/2014 
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07/01/2015 

16/12/2014 

12/01/2015 

03/06/2019 

01/10/2015 

06/01/2015 

08/12/2014 

13/02/2015 

09/04/2015 

19/12/2014 
10/03/2015 
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17/02/2015 

13/02/2015 
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16/12/2014 

12/01/2015 
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